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Suzanne & Paul
26th August 2011

Acommodation: 

HOTELS:

Killarney Avenue Hotel 064 6621111 http://www.killarneyavenue.com/ 

Killarney Park Hotel 064 6635555 http://www.killarneyparkhotel.ie/ 

The Malton 064 6638000 http://www.themalton.com/ 

Scotts Hotel 064 6631060 http://www.scottshotelkillarney.com/ 

Killarney Towers Hotel 064 6621111 http://www.killarneytowers.com/ 

The International 064 6631816 http://www.killarneyinternational.com/ 

The Ross 064 6631855 http://www.theross.ie/ 

The Plaza 064 6621100 http://www.killarneyplaza.com/

B&Bs: 

Ardree House B&B 064 6632374 http://www.ardreehouse.com/

Killarney Lodge B&B 064 6636499 http://www.killarneylodge.net/ 

The Gardens B&B 064 6631147 http://www.thegardensbnb.com/ 

Countess House B&B 064 6634247 http://www.countesshousekillarney.com/ 
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